
S. No Sub Code Sub Title Regd. No. Date & Time

1 15CS1206 Programming in JAVA

150170007, 

150170012,150170015, 

150170016

06/12/2016
09.30AM TO 12.30PM

2 15CA1207
Elementary Data 

Structures Using C
150170012

06/12/2016
01.30PM TO 04.30PM

Copy to :

K L University
Examination Branch

Practical Examination Timetable for I BCA II Semester Supple Examinations  - 

November 2016

Controller of Examinations

PA to VC          Registrar                Principal                 Dean Academics       Dean Admin           

BCA                             Library                                          BH                                    GH


