## K L University

## **Examination Branch**

## Practical Examination Timetable for I BCA II Semester Supple Examinations - November 2016

S. No	Sub Code	Sub Title	Regd. No.	Date & Time
1	15CS1206	Programming in JAVA	150170007, 150170012,150170015, 150170016	06/12/2016 09.30AM TO 12.30PM
2	15CA1207	Elementary Data Structures Using C	150170012	06/12/2016 01.30PM TO 04.30PM

Controller of	Examinations
---------------	--------------

Copy to:

PA to VC	Registrar	Principal	Dean Academics	Dean Admin
BCA	Library		BH	GH